12
34
41
1234
P
ro
ce
ss

326-2730H7EC-NV-BHNPN/PNP30Hz to 1kHz
Counters - Black Case - With Backlight
10+5+1+Order CodeMfrs. List No.Input Range
Price Each
Counter/TImer/Tacho/Position Indicator – TICO 731
LED or LCD
118
Ì  Counters with 8-digit LCD/6 digit LED displays
Ì  Bi-directional position indicator with 6-digit LED display
Ì  Time counters with 8-digit LCD display
Ì  Tachometers with 8-digit LCD and 6-digit LED display
Ì  Display only unit for PLC serial communication.  8-digit LCD display
Ì  Bezel sealed to IP65
Ì  Reset can be either manual via keypad or external, and can be locked
Bezel=24 48  Panel cut-out=22 45
Depth behind bezel=32, 60 (925-731,925-755, 925-767, 925-810)
725-8220.731.20512-24VdcLCDDisplay only
735-8100.731.50212-24VdcLEDTacho
725-8090.731.20212-24VdcLCDTacho
735-7920.731.20312-24VdcLCDhh:mm:ss
725-7800.731.104Internal lithium battery LCD0.01hr
732-7790.731.103Internal lithium batteryLCDhh:mm:ss
925-7670.731.50612-24VdcLEDPosition Indicator
925-7550.731.50112-24VdcLEDCounter
925-7430.731.20112-24VdcLCDCounter
925-7310.731.301Internal lithium batteryLCDCounter(high voltage input)
925-7200.731.101Internal lithium batteryLCDCounter
Order CodeMftrs List No.Supply Display Function
925-822Display only/LCD12-24Vdc
925-810.Tacho/LED12-24Vdc
925-809.Tacho/LCD12-24Vdc
925-792.hh:mm:ss/LCD12-24Vdc
925-780.0.01hr/LCDLithium battery
925-779.hh:mm:ss/LCDLithium battery
925-767.Position Inicator/LED12-24Vdc
925-755.Counter/LED12-24Vdc
925-743.Counter/LCD12-24Vdc
925-731.Counter/LCDLithium battery
925-720.Counter/LCDLithium battery
10+5+1+Function/DisplaySupply Voltage
Price Each
Order Code
screw terminalsElectrical connection